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GENERAL ORDER FORM: Unimprinted Favors and Decorations

 Sales and Usage Tax
Anderson's is required by law to collect sales tax on orders shipped to applicable states.  In addition, your purchase is not exempt from 
sales or use tax merely because it is made over the Internet or by other remote means.  States require that a consumer’s sales or “Use Tax” 
be paid annually on the appropriate tax forms.  Please be aware that we are required to provide applicable states as well as consumers in 
those states with an annual statement that will include your name, billing and shipping address, and the total dollar amount of your pur-
chases.  For more information, go to andersons.com/customer-support/faq.  

Shipping & Processing
Orders are shipped UPS ground service whenever possible. Large orders may be sent via truck. If your order must be sent by air to arrive by 
the date you need it, you will be billed the actual shipping cost. The following charges are for ground shipments within the continental U.S. 
(excluding Alaska and Hawaii). Shipments outside this area will be billed actual shipping costs. There may be an additional shipping charge 
required for some products.

 Imprinted Items
  Please sketch your desired text, text placement and design placement on a separate sheet of paper and mail it in with this order form.

$ Amount 
of Order

$16.99

$25.01-
$50.00

$21.99

$50.01-
$75.00

$26.99

$75.01-
$100.00

$33.99

$100.01-
$150.00

$38.99

$150.01-
$200.00

$11.99

$0.01-
$25.00

$44.99

$200.01-
$250.00

$51.99

$250.01-
$300.00

$56.99

$300.01-
$350.00

$18.99$63.99

$350.01-
$400.00

Each add’l
$100.00

Shipping 
Charge

SUBTOTAL
(add the three boxes above)

SUBTOTAL 2

Shipping & Processing 
(see chart at left)

Sales Tax 
(see information box at left): 

Please add applicable state & local sales tax

GRAND TOTAL

Total This Page

$25 Original Design
(if applicable)

Metallic Ink Charge
(if applicable)

We Want to Get 
to Know You!

What is your Prom date?

What is your Prom theme?

Order Authorization
This order is authorized by the principal or other authorized adult, and payment is guaranteed.

IMPRINT PRODUCTS IN JUST 5 EASY STEPS

Order Now! These prices available through June 30, 2019


